SoNoAT 2019 Skype Details
Please fill out this form and return to fbe@pml.ac.uk and lkrug@awi-polarstern.de 
at least 1 working day before your scheduled call
	School Name:
	

	Scheduled Skype Call (Day/Time)
	

	School Contact/
Key teacher
	

	Skype ID
	

	Other contact info (email/phone)
	

	School/Teacher Social media handles (for tagging)
	

	Ages of children
	

	Permission to use images of children
	Does the school have parental consent to use identifiable images of students in the context of this outreach project?
	YES/NO

	
	If ‘NO’ to the above, can we use images which do not show faces of individual students (eg taken from back of classroom)?
	YES/NO



Questions from Students:
(Please provide some of the questions your students will be asking, so we can ensure we have the right scientists available to talk to you.  Include as many questions as you like – if we run out of time, we will send answers via email).
1.   
2.   
3.  
4.   
5.   
6.   
7.   
8.   
9.   
10.   


